
 

 

7th Annual Capital to Coast Relay Results 

TOTAL RESULTS 

1. STW Krav Maga  (1st Place Men’s Open)      24 hrs.  04 min  50 secs       6:29 pace 
2. Corpus Christi Roadrunners  (2nd Place Men’s Open)        24 hrs.  59 min  49 secs       6:44 pace 
3. Hooked N Horny                26 hrs   00 min   27 secs      7:00 pace 
4. Weekend Warriors  (1st Place Hero)       28 hrs   38 min   15 secs      7:42 pace 
5. Obsessive Compulsive Under Achievers/Part Time Drunks 30 hrs   09 min   51 secs      8:07 pace 
6. TEXellent (1st Place Mixed)     30 hrs   34 min   44 secs      8:14 pace 
7. Corsicana Running Club (2nd Place Mixed)   31 hrs   02 min   59 secs      8:21 pace 
8. Tri County Dream Team      31 hrs   18 min   11 secs      8:25 pace 
9. Hooked N Hornier       31 hrs   20 min   26 secs      8:26 pace 
10. Original Road Warriors     31 hrs   42 min   57 secs      8:32 pace 
11. Smells Like Team Spirit      32 hrs   30 min   07 secs      8:45 pace 
12. Weekend in a Van       32 hrs   30 min   46 secs      8:45 pace 
13. Those aren’t Pillows                     32 hrs   40 min   54 secs      8:48 pace 
14. SeXC Horns        32 hrs   59 min    08 secs     8:53 pace 
15. Justice League  (2nd Place Hero)    33 hrs   01 min    59 secs     8:53 pace 
16. Team Inspiration       34 hrs   39 min    11 secs      9:19 pace 
17. Are We There Yet?      34 hrs   44 min    08 secs      9:21 pace 
18. The Endorphinatics       34 hrs   48 min    16 secs      9:22 pace 
19. Lazy Americans      34 hrs   52 min    25 secs      9:23 pace 
20. The Coast Busters      34 hrs   58 min    17 secs      9:25 pace 
21. The Running Dead       35 hrs   01 min    06 secs      9:25 pace 
22. #C4s2fast4u          35 hrs   08 min    53 secs      9:27 pace 
23. Blue Crew        35 hrs   11 min    02 secs      9:28 pace 
24. Team TBD       35 hrs   24 min    29 secs      9:32 pace 
25. CrossTrain 1 Timothy 4:8 (1st Place Ultra)                                35 hrs   26 min    18 secs     9:32 pace 
26. Baker Road Runners                                                                  35 hrs   27 min    03 secs      9:32 pace 
27. Better than Nothing Runners                                                   35 hrs   30 min   24 secs       9:33 pace 
28. Super Heroes in Training                                                         35 hrs    57 min   08 secs      9:40 pace 
29. Team RWB Austin      36 hrs    11 min   44 secs      9:44 pace 
30. Cool Runnings       36 hrs    28 min   53 secs      9:49 pace 
31. Where the Wild Things Run     36 hrs    54 min   28 secs      9:56 pace 
32. Owl and the Pussycats      36 hrs    59 min   19 secs      9:57 pace 
33. Runs with Scissors       37 hrs    00 min   26 secs      9:57 pace 
34. The LOCOmotives ULTRA (1st Place Womens Ultra)  37 hrs    03 min   54 secs      9:58 pace 
35. The Most Interesting Team in the World   37 hrs    06 min   48 secs      9:59 pace 
36. Hot in the 80’s                       37 hrs    07 min   23 secs      9:59 pace 
37. Get me to the Beach on Time (1st Place Womens Open) 37 hrs    19 min   00 secs      10:02 pace 
38. The LOCOmotives (2nd Place Womens Open)  37 hrs    28 min   01 secs      10:05 pace 
39. Easier Said than Run       37 hrs    29 min   44 secs      10:05 pace* 
40. Team Kinisi       37 hrs    32 min   09 secs      10:06 pace* 
41. Team Not So Last Minute (2nd Place Ultra)   37 hrs    32 min   53 secs      10:06 pace 
42. Bodyglide, Blisters, and Bengay (1st Place Crossfit)        37 hrs    35 min   53 secs      10:07 pace* 

 



43. Team Diabadass      39 hrs    08 min   40 secs      10:32 pace 
44. Team Jacob Fetterolf (1st Place Solo)    64 hrs    12 min   36 secs      17:17 pace 

  
   

 
61 Teams Registered, 44 teams started, 0 teams did not finish.     
17 teams did not start due to loss of runners, or did not start due to injury, rolled over to 2016 
 
 
 
 
MENS OPEN 
 

1. STW Krav Maga          24 hrs.  04 min  50 secs       6:29 pace 
2. Corpus Christi Roadrunners       24 hrs.  59 min  49 secs       6:44 pace 
3. Hooked N Horny                26 hrs   00 min   27 secs      7:00 pace 
4. Obsessive Compulsive Under Achievers/Part Time Drunks 30 hrs   09 min   51 secs      8:07 pace 
5. Original Road Warriors     31 hrs   42 min   57 secs      8:32 pace 
6. Smells Like Team Spirit      32 hrs   30 min   07 secs      8:45 pace 
7. Weekend in a Van       32 hrs   30 min   46 secs      8:45 pace 
8. Those aren’t Pillows                     32 hrs   40 min   54 secs      8:48 pace 
9. Team Inspiration       34 hrs   39 min    11 secs      9:19 pace 
10. Are We There Yet?      34 hrs   44 min    08 secs      9:21 pace 
11. Lazy Americans      34 hrs   52 min    25 secs      9:23 pace 
12. The Coast Busters      34 hrs   58 min    17 secs      9:25 pace 
13. Blue Crew        35 hrs   11 min    02 secs      9:28 pace 
14. Baker Road Runners                                                                  35 hrs   27 min    03 secs      9:32 pace 
15. Better than Nothing Runners                                                   35 hrs   30 min   24 secs       9:33 pace 
16. Super Heroes in Training                                                         35 hrs    57 min   08 secs      9:40 pace 
17. Cool Runnings       36 hrs    28 min   53 secs      9:49 pace 
18. Where the Wild Things Run     36 hrs    54 min   28 secs      9:56 pace 
19. Team Diabadass      39 hrs    08 min   40 secs      10:32 pace 

 
 
 
WOMENS OPEN 
 

1. Get me to the Beach on Time     37 hrs    19 min   00 secs      10:02 pace 
2. The LOCOmotives      37 hrs    28 min   01 secs      10:05 pace 
3. Easier Said than Run       37 hrs    29 min   44 secs      10:05 pace 

 
 
HERO 
 

1. Weekend Warriors          28 hrs   38 min   15 secs      7:42 pace 
2. Justice League       33 hrs   01 min    59 secs      8:53 pace 
3. The Running Dead       35 hrs   01 min    06 secs      9:25 pace 
4. Team RWB Austin      36 hrs    11 min   44 secs      9:44 pace 

 
 

 

 



 
 
 
MIXED OPEN 

 

1. TEXellent        30 hrs   34 min   44 secs      8:14 pace 
2. Corsicana Running Club      31 hrs   02 min   59 secs      8:21 pace 
3. Tri County Dream Team      31 hrs   18 min   11 secs      8:25 pace 
4. Hooked N Hornier       31 hrs   20 min   26 secs      8:26 pace 
5. SeXC Horns        32 hrs   59 min    08 secs      8:53 pace 
6. The Endorphinatics       34 hrs   48 min    16 secs      9:22 pace 
7. #C4s2fast4u          35 hrs   08 min    53 secs      9:27 pace 
8. Team TBD       35 hrs   24 min    29 secs      9:32 pace 
9. Owl and the Pussycats      36 hrs    59 min   19 secs      9:57 pace 
10. Runs with Scissors       37 hrs    00 min   26 secs      9:57 pace 
11. The Most Interesting Team in the World   37 hrs    06 min   48 secs      9:59 pace 
12. Hot in the 80’s                       37 hrs    07 min   23 secs      9:59 pace 
13. Team Kinisi       37 hrs    32 min   09 secs      10:06 pace 

 
 
ULTRA 
 

1. CrossTrain 1 Timothy 4:8                                                          35 hrs   26 min    18 secs      9:32 pace 
2. Team Not So Last Minute      37 hrs    32 min   53 secs      10:06 pace 

 
WOMENS ULTRA 
 

1. The LOCOmotives ULTRA     37 hrs    03 min   54 secs      9:58 pace 
 
 
CROSSFIT 
 

1. Bodyglide, Blisters, and Bengay            37 hrs    35 min   53 secs      10:07 pace 
 
 
SOLO 

 
1.  Team Jacob Fetterolf      64 hrs    12 min   36 secs      17:17 pace  

 
 
 
*Ran Concurrent Legs on the last few legs. 


